:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9400803

Jun 29, 2024 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 293,775 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 477891 - 0.018789977 ETH®
63.67 USD

2 477892 - 0.018725616 ETH®
63.45 USD

3 477893 - 0.018634209 ETH®
63.14 USD

4 477894 - 0.018718877 ETH®
63.43 USD

S 477897 - 0.018726378 ETH®
63.45 USD

6 477899 - 0.018731007 ETH&®
63.47 USD

7 477900 - 0.018736008 ETH®
63.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9400803
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/293775
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477891
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477892
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477893
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477894
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477897
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477899
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477900

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

477901

477902

477905

477908

477909

Validator Id

1264634

Amount

- 0.018748579
63.53 USD

- 0.018749063
63.53 USD

- 0.018795383
63.69 USD

- 0.063940800
216.67 USD

- 0.018720609
63.43 USD

- 0.018669718
63.26 USD

- 0.018854002
63.88 USD

- 0.018840917
63.84 USD

- 0.018913420
64.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.044705056
151.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477901
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477902
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477903
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477904
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477905
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477906
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477907
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477908
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/477909
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264634

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



