

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 09:21 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9400803
DATE & TIME	Jun 29, 2024 · 04:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>293,775</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>477891</u>	- 0.018789977 ETH 🐼 63.67 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>477892</u>	- 0.018725616 ETH ↔ 63.45 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>477893</u>	- 0.018634209 ETH ↔ 63.14 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>477894</u>	- 0.018718877 ETH ⊘ 63.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>477897</u>	- 0.018726378 ETH ⊘ 63.45 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>477899</u>	- 0.018731007 ETH ⊘ 63.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>477900</u>	- 0.018736008 ETH ⊘ 63.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>477901</u>	- 0.018748579 ETH ⊘ 63.53 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>477902</u>	- 0.018749063 ETH ③ 63.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>477903</u>	- 0.018795383 ETH ⊘ 63.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>477904</u>	- 0.063940800 ETH ⊘ 216.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>477905</u>	- 0.018720609 ETH ③ 63.43 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>477906</u>	- 0.018669718 ETH ③ 63.26 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>477907</u>	- 0.018854002 ETH ⊘ 63.88 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>477908</u>	- 0.018840917 ETH ⊘ 63.84 USD
<u>16</u>	477909	- 0.018913420 ETH ⊘ 64.09 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1264634</u>	+ 0.044705056 ETH 🤣

151.48 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.